$7.3$6.4Current Liabilities

4.93.2Accounts Receivable

$60.6$42.6   Total Assets

22.41.1Assets Held For Sale

15.517.5Other

5.95.9Intangibles

1.21.1Fixed Assets, Net

15.617.0

1.53.5

3.75.0Prepaid Workers’ Compensation

$4.3$3.4Cash

3/31/04
(unaudited)

Other Current Assets

($MM)

TeamStaff Inc.
Reconciliation of income/(loss) from operations to EBITDA before SERP & Severance
Fiscal years 2001, 2002 & 2003
($ in 000's)

 2001 2002 2003

EBITDA before SERP & Severance $ 5,560 $ 4,825 $ 551

Depreciation  (379)  (198)  (328)

Fee Income  (669)  (886)  (502)

(Loss)/Income from operations before SERP & Severance  4,512  3,741  (279)

SERP & Severance (a)  —  —  (2,517)

Income/(Loss) from operations $ 4,512 $ 3,741 $ (2,796)

(a) Relates to TeamStaff's former CEO & CFO additional cost associated from SERP & severance cost

(b) 2003 Income/(loss) from operations adjusted from numbers originally reported due to reclass of certain items to
discontinued operations.

TeamStaff Inc.
Reconciliation of income/(loss) from operations to EBITDA before SERP & Severance
Fiscal year 2003 and 2004 by Quarter
($ in 000's)

 2003 2004

 1st Qtr 2nd Qtr 3rd Qtr 4th Qtr
Total
Year 1st Qtr 2nd Qtr

EBITDA before SERP & Severance $ 566 $ 109 $ 62 $ (186) $ 551 $ (671) $ (755)

Depreciation  (74)  (77)  (86)  (91)  (328)  (73)  (115)

Fee Income  (163)  (110)  (120)  (109)  (502)  (68)  (48)

(Loss)/Income from operations before

SERP & Severance  329  (78)  (144)  (386)  (279)  (812)  (918)

SERP & Severance (a)  —  (1,102)  (1,415)  —  (2,517)  (105)  (158)

Income/(Loss) from operations $ 329 $ (1,180) $ (1,559) $ (386) $ (2,796) $ (917) $ (1,076)

(a) Relates to TeamStaff's former CEO & CFO additional cost associated from SERP & severance cost

(b) 2003 Income/(loss) from operations adjusted from numbers originally reported due to reclass of certain items to
discontinued operations.

Long-term growth of Healthcare Staffing
Economy and job creation to return
Alliance potential with Nursing firms
Sales force expansion and relationship selling
Vendor consolidation benefits: Subcontractor & VIP
   Sales
Liquidity available for Allied acquisitions to

   strengthen #3 position
Experienced staffing management team who